
saturday & sunday

18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00

10:00

12:00
13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:15

Acoustic Café The Zone Kids Skate Park Sports

Youth Club

Games, Cafe...

Intro to Youth Tent 

Precept Youth Ministries

Facing the Book

Truthology Workshop 

Urban Mission Team

Meet the Band

Rend Collective Expmt.

Game On

Youth Club

Games, Cafe...

Games, Ice-breakers

Close

Open (09:45)

Morning: Worship, study, crafts, 

outdoor games

Afternoon: Worship, skit, crafts, 

relay games, face painting, 

balloon making, and crazy hair 

designs for girls.

Bear Hug Band

Close

Open Skate

Open

Pro Demo

Big Move Comp

Pro Demo

Open games

13 + Football

Under 8’s (mixed) and 

8 – 13’s Football

Mums, dads, youth leaders 

and young peeps it’s a 

knockout relay events

Open play

TT contest

The Big Shed
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b m sBand Movie SeminarKey:

m
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NB The Big Shed evening schedule is only a guide - set times & running order might vary

Verra Cruz 

MOD + Friends

Rend Collective Expmt.

Scott Cunningham Band 

SUNDAY SERVICE: Every 

Spiritual Blessing- Eph 1:1-14

Speaker: Brian Brodersen

Worship: Brenton Brown

MaLoKai

Cyba-X

Dwayne Tryumf 

Crave

Brenton Brown

su
n

d
ay

   
  s

at
u

rd
ay

b

m

Erin Matthews

Movie Premiere: 

Beyond the Dream:  

The Joey Buran Story

Robert Prendergast

Forgiveness

Rob Dingman

Growing In Knowing God

Laurie Brown

Creation Science

Michael Smith

Jesus and Evolution

(Verb)Swish / Mercy

Facing the Giants



B

b

monday

09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
22:15

Acoustic Café The Zone Kids Skate Park Sports

Brian Brodersen

Great Doctrines of the Faith (p1)

Cheryl Brodersen

All About Eve (part 1)

Brian Brodersen

Great Doctrines of the Faith (p2)

Molly & Nigel Watts

The Jewel of Redemption (p1)

Rob Dingman

Growing In Knowing God

Universal Royalty

Faith Like Potatoes

Worship: Scott Cunningham

Morning session

“I AM” statements of Christ

Meet the band

MaLokai

Precept Youth Ministries

Facing the Book

Meet the band

Crave - Scott McKeown

Truthology Workshop 

Urban Mission Team

Topical Bible study

What about: My Facebook Status

Game On - Win Stuff...

Youth Club

Games, Cafe...

Open (09:15)

Morning: Worship, study, crafts, 

outdoor games

Afternoon: Worship, skit, crafts, 

relay games, face painting, 

balloon making, and crazy hair 

designs for girls.

Bear Hug Band

Close

Open

Pro Demo

Big Move Comp

Pro Demo

Mixed footy - all ages

Tag Rugby - Under 8s

Tag Rugby - Dads, Mums, 

Lads and Lasses

High Catch (up and under 

Rugby) TT contest

The Big Shed
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b m sBand Movie SeminarKey:

NB The Big Shed evening schedule is only a guide - set times & running order might vary

SESSION 1: Open the Eyes 

of My Heart - Eph 1:15-23

SPEAKER: Steve Vickery

SESSION 2: By Grace through 

Faith - Eph 2:1-10

SPEAKER: Michael Smith

Cyba-X

Drum Workshop

RUNNING ORDER:

Philippa Hanna

[dweeb]

thebandwithnoname

Brenton Brown
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tuesday

09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
22:15

Acoustic Café The Zone Kids Skate Park Sports

Robert Prendergast

Forgiveness

Cheryl Brodersen

All About Eve (part 2)

Tony Cummings

Keeping a Spiritual Journal 

Molly & Nigel Watts

The Jewel of Redemption (p2)

Joey Buran

The Call of God

Hannah McGuigan

Beyond the dream

Worship: Phil Thwaite

Morning session

Joey Buran: Call of God (p1)

Meet the band

New Direction Crew

Precept Youth Ministries

Facing the Book

Meet the band

Philippa Hanna

Truthology Workshop 

Urban Mission Team

Topical Bible study

What About: music on my iPod

Game On - Win Stuff...

Youth Club

Games, Cafe...

Open (09:15)

Morning: Worship, study, crafts, 

outdoor games

Afternoon: Worship, skit, crafts, 

relay games, face painting, 

balloon making, and crazy hair 

designs for girls.

Bear Hug Band

Close

Open

Pro Demo

Big Move Comp

Pro Demo

Mixed footy - all ages

Grid Iron (flags) 

Introduction to American 

Football

Lads, Dads and mates footy

Rounders/Softball and TT 

contest

The Big Shed
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NB The Big Shed evening schedule is only a guide - set times & running order might vary

b

SESSION 1: No Longer 

Strangers - Eph 2:11-3:13

SPEAKER: Brian Brodersen

SESSION 2: Christ dwelling in 

our hearts - Eph 3:14-21

SPEAKER: John Vickery

Brenton Brown 

Worship Workshop

RUNNING ORDER:

Roo Walker

Bosh

New Direction Crew

Parachute Band
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wednesday

09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
22:15

Acoustic Café The Zone Kids Skate Park Sports

Michael Smith

Jesus and Evolution

Cheryl Brodersen

All About Eve (part 3)

Tony Cummings

History of Christian music (p1)

Molly & Nigel Watts

The Jewel of Redemption (p3)

Joey Rozek

Inside-Out Evangelism

Abimaro / (Verb)Swish

Malachi

Worship: Phil Thwaite

Morning session

Joey Buran: Call of God (p2)

Meet the band

BOSH

Topical Bible study

What about: Sex & Relationships

Meet the band

Shell Perris

Truthology Workshop 

Urban Mission Team

Meet the band

D-Cype

Game On - Win Stuff...

Youth Club

Games, Cafe...

Open (09:15)

Morning: Worship, study, crafts, 

outdoor games

Afternoon: Worship, skit, crafts, 

relay games, face painting, 

balloon making, and crazy hair 

designs for girls.

Bear Hug Band

Close

Open

Pro Demo

Big Move Comp

Pro Demo

Welly wanging

Bulldog

Stuck in the mud

Space Hopper Duals

Frisbee and Volleyball

Penalty Shootout contest

(under 8s, under 13s and 

13+) TT contest

The Big Shed
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NB The Big Shed evening schedule is only a guide - set times & running order might vary

SESSION 1: The unity of the 

Spirit - Eph 4:1-6

SPEAKER: Brian Brodersen

SESSION 2: The equipping of 

the saints - Eph 4:7-16

SPEAKER: Steve Vickery

Scott Cunningham 

Worship Workshop

RUNNING ORDER:

The Steels

E-Tizz

Ni-Cola

LZ7
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thursday

09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
22:15

Acoustic Café The Zone Kids Skate Park Sports

Brian Brodersen

Great Doctrines of the Faith (p1)

Cheryl Brodersen

All About Eve (part 4)

Brian Brodersen

Great Doctrines of the Faith (p2)

Molly & Nigel Watts

The Jewel of Redemption (p4)

Tony Cummings

History of Christian music (p2)

Ni-Cola

Kris & Tom

Hansie

Worship: Jake Rowley

Topical Bible study

What about: Family Fallout

Meet the band

The Steels

Girls only (Shell Perris)

Made in the image of God

Meet the band

LZ7

Truthology Workshop 

Urban Mission Team

Topical Bible study

What about: My Facebook Status

Game On - Win Stuff...

Youth Club

Games, Cafe...

Open (09:15)

Morning: Worship, study, crafts, 

outdoor games

Afternoon: Worship, skit, crafts, 

relay games, face painting, 

balloon making, and crazy hair 

designs for girls.

Bear Hug Band

Close

Open

Pro Demo

Big Move Comp

Pro Demo

Under 8s / under 13s footy 

skills

Cricket

CreationFest Kids Olympics

Long jump, throwing, running, 

skipping, hula-hoop, space 

hopper

TT final

The Big Shed

s
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s

s

NB The Big Shed evening schedule is only a guide - set times & running order might vary

SESSION 1: Putting off the old 

man - Eph 4:17-32

SPEAKER: Michael Smith

SESSION 2: Children of light - 

Eph 5:1-17

SPEAKER: Efrem Buckle

Cyba-X

Drum Workshop

RUNNING ORDER:

Shell Perris

Universal Royalty

Cyba-X

Superhero
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friday

09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

Acoustic Café The Zone Kids Skate Park Sports

Laurie Brown

Creation Science

Cheryl Brodersen

All About Eve (part 5)

Joey Rozek

Inside-Out Evangelism

Joey Buran

The Call of God

Worship: Phil Thwaite

Morning session

Joey Buran: Call of God (p3)

Meet the band

Superhero

Topical Bible study

What About: music on my iPod

Meet the band

Universal Royalty

Truthology Workshop 

Urban Mission Team

Topical Bible study

What about: Sex & Relationships

Game On - Win Stuff...

Youth Club

Games, Cafe...

Open (09:15)

Morning: Worship, study, crafts, 

outdoor games

Afternoon: Worship, skit, crafts, 

relay games, face painting, 

balloon making, and crazy hair 

designs for girls.

Bear Hug Band

Close

Open

Pro Demo

Big Move Comp

Pro Demo

Football

Rounders

Vegetable shooting  

and village football

CreationFest dance-off

The Big Shed
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b m sBand Movie SeminarKey:

NB The Big Shed evening schedule is only a guide - set times & running order might vary

SESSION 1: Life in the Spirit - 

Eph 5:18-6:9

SPEAKER: Steve Vickery

SESSION 2: Spiritual warfare - 

Eph 6:10-18

SPEAKER: Brian Brodersen

Phil Thwaite

Bass workshop

RUNNING ORDER:

Sammy G

Hope for the Southwest

Scott Cunningham

Ian Yates
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