saturday & sunday

	The Big Shed	Acoustic Café	The Zone	Kids	Skate Park	Sports
18:00	Verra Cruz b	Erin Matthews b	Youth Club	Games, Ice-breakers	Open Skate	Open games
19:00	MOD + Friends	/	Games, Cafe			
20:00	Rend Collective Expmt.	Movie Premiere: m				
21:00	Scott Cunningham Band	Beyond the Dream:		Close		
22:00		The Joey Buran Story				
10:00	SUNDAY SERVICE: Every			Open (09:45)		
	Spiritual Blessing- Eph 1:1-14			Morning: Worship, study, crafts,		
	0 5: 5					
	Speaker: Brian Brodersen			outdoor games	1	

10:00	SUNDAY SERVICE: Every			Open (09:45)		
	Spiritual Blessing- Eph 1:1-14			Morning: Worship, study, crafts,		
	Speaker: Brian Brodersen			outdoor games		
12:00	Worship: Brenton Brown		Intro to Youth Tent		Open	13 + Football
13:00		Robert Prendergast	S Precept Youth Ministries S	Afternoon: Worship, skit, crafts,	Pro Demo	
7		Forgiveness	Facing the Book	relay games, face painting,		
14:00		Rob Dingman	S Truthology Workshop	balloon making, and crazy hair		Under 8's (mixed) and
		Growing In Knowing God	Urban Mission Team	designs for girls.		8 – 13's Football
15:00		Laurie Brown	S	Bear Hug Band b	Big Move Comp	
		Creation Science				
16:00		Michael Smith	S Meet the Band b			Mums, dads, youth leaders
		Jesus and Evolution	Rend Collective Expmt.			and young peeps it's a
17:00	MaLoKai b		Game On	Close	Pro Demo	knockout relay events
18:00	Cyba-X	(Verb)Swish / Mercy	Youth Club			Open play
19:00	Dwayne Tryumf		Games, Cafe			TT contest
20:00	Crave					
21:00	Brenton Brown					
22:15		Facing the Giants	n			

monday

Key: **b** Band **m** Movie **s** Seminar

	The Big Shed	Acoustic Café	The Zone	Kids	Skate Park	Sports
09:30	SESSION 1: Open the Eyes		Worship: Scott Cunningham	Open (09:15)		
10:00	of My Heart - Eph 1:15-23		Morning session	Morning: Worship, study, crafts,		
10:30	SPEAKER: Steve Vickery		"I AM" statements of Christ	outdoor games		
11:00	SESSION 2: By Grace through	/	Meet the band b			
11:30	Faith - Eph 2:1-10		MaLokai			
12:00	SPEAKER: Michael Smith		Precept Youth Ministries S		Open	Mixed footy - all ages
12:30			Facing the Book			
13:00	Cyba-X	Brian Brodersen S	Meet the band b	Afternoon: Worship, skit, crafts,	Pro Demo	
13:30	Drum Workshop	Great Doctrines of the Faith (p1)	Crave - Scott McKeown	relay games, face painting,		
14:00		Cheryl Brodersen S	Truthology Workshop	balloon making, and crazy hair		Tag Rugby - Under 8s
14:30		All About Eve (part 1)	Urban Mission Team	designs for girls.		
15:00		Brian Brodersen S		Bear Hug Band b	Big Move Comp	
15:30		Great Doctrines of the Faith (p2)				
16:00		Molly & Nigel Watts				Tag Rugby - Dads, Mums
16:30		The Jewel of Redemption (p1)	Topical Bible study S			Lads and Lasses
17:00		Rob Dingman S	What about: My Facebook Status	Close	Pro Demo	
17:30		Growing In Knowing God	Game On - Win Stuff			
18:00	RUNNING ORDER:		Youth Club			High Catch (up and under
18:30	Dhilinna Hanna	Universal Royalty b	Games, Cafe			Rugby) TT contest
19:00	Philippa Hanna					
19:30	[dweeb]	<u> </u>				
20:00	thebandwithnoname					
20:30	Brenton Brown					
21:00	2.0on 2.0mi					
22:15		Faith Like Potatoes m				

tuesday

	The Big Shed	Acoustic Café	The Zone	Kids	Skate Park	Sports
09:30	SESSION 1: No Longer		Worship: Phil Thwaite	Open (09:15)		
10:00	Strangers - Eph 2:11-3:13		Morning session	Morning: Worship, study, crafts,		
10:30	SPEAKER: Brian Brodersen		Joey Buran: Call of God (p1)	outdoor games		
11:00	SESSION 2: Christ dwelling in		Meet the band b			
11:30	our hearts - Eph 3:14-21		New Direction Crew			
12:00	SPEAKER: John Vickery		Precept Youth Ministries		Open	Mixed footy - all ages
12:30			Facing the Book			
13:00	Brenton Brown	Robert Prendergast S	Meet the band b	Afternoon: Worship, skit, crafts,	Pro Demo	
13:30	Worship Workshop	Forgiveness	Philippa Hanna	relay games, face painting,		
14:00		Cheryl Brodersen S	Truthology Workshop	balloon making, and crazy hair		Grid Iron (flags)
14:30		All About Eve (part 2)	Urban Mission Team	designs for girls.		Introduction to American
15:00		Tony Cummings S		Bear Hug Band b	Big Move Comp	Football
15:30		Keeping a Spiritual Journal				
16:00		Molly & Nigel Watts				Lads, Dads and mates footy
16:30		The Jewel of Redemption (p2)	Topical Bible study S			
17:00		Joey Buran S	What About: music on my iPod	Close	Pro Demo	
17:30		The Call of God	Game On - Win Stuff			
18:00	RUNNING ORDER: 15		Youth Club			Rounders/Softball and TT
18:30	Roo Walker	Hannah McGuigan b	Games, Cafe			contest
19:00						
19:30	Bosh					
20:00	New Direction Crew					
20:30	Parachute Band					
21:00	bullu					
22:15		Beyond the dream 👚				

NB The Big Shed evening schedule is only a guide - set times & running order might vary

wednesday

Key: **b** Band **m** Movie **s** Seminar

	The Big Shed	Acoustic Café	The Zone	Kids	Skate Park	Sports
09:30	SESSION 1: The unity of the		Worship: Phil Thwaite	Open (09:15)		/
10:00	Spirit - Eph 4:1-6		Morning session	Morning: Worship, study, crafts,		
10:30	SPEAKER: Brian Brodersen		Joey Buran: Call of God (p2)	outdoor games		
11:00	SESSION 2: The equipping of		Meet the band b			
11:30	the saints - Eph 4:7-16		BOSH			
12:00	SPEAKER: Steve Vickery		Topical Bible study		Open	Welly wanging
12:30			What about: Sex & Relationships			
13:00	Scott Cunningham	Michael Smith S	Meet the band b	Afternoon: Worship, skit, crafts,	Pro Demo	
13:30	Worship Workshop	Jesus and Evolution	Shell Perris	relay games, face painting,		
14:00		Cheryl Brodersen S	Truthology Workshop	balloon making, and crazy hair		Bulldog
14:30		All About Eve (part 3)	Urban Mission Team	designs for girls.		Stuck in the mud
15:00		Tony Cummings S		Bear Hug Band b	Big Move Comp	Space Hopper Duals
15:30		History of Christian music (p1)				
16:00		Molly & Nigel Watts				Frisbee and Volleyball
16:30		The Jewel of Redemption (p3)	Meet the band b			
17:00		Joey Rozek S	D-Cype	Close	Pro Demo	
17:30		Inside-Out Evangelism	Game On - Win Stuff			
18:00	RUNNING ORDER:		Youth Club			Penalty Shootout contest
18:30	Th- 041-	Abimaro / (Verb)Swish b	Games, Cafe			(under 8s, under 13s and
19:00	The Steels					13+) TT contest
19:30	E-Tizz					
20:00	Ni-Cola					
20:30	LZ7					
21:00	LLI					
22:15		Malachi <u>m</u>				



	The Big Shed	Acoustic Café	The Zone	Kids	Skate Park	Sports
09:30	SESSION 1: Putting off the old		Worship: Jake Rowley	Open (09:15)		
10:00	man - Eph 4:17-32	/	Topical Bible study S	Morning: Worship, study, crafts,		
10:30	SPEAKER: Michael Smith		What about: Family Fallout	outdoor games		
11:00	SESSION 2: Children of light -		Meet the band b			
11:30	Eph 5:1-17		The Steels			
12:00	SPEAKER: Efrem Buckle		Girls only (Shell Perris)		Open	Under 8s / under 13s footy
12:30			Made in the image of God			skills
13:00	Cyba-X	Brian Brodersen	Meet the band b	Afternoon: Worship, skit, crafts,	Pro Demo	
13:30	Drum Workshop	Great Doctrines of the Faith (p1)	LZ7	relay games, face painting,		
14:00		Cheryl Brodersen S	Truthology Workshop	balloon making, and crazy hair		Cricket
14:30		All About Eve (part 4)	Urban Mission Team	designs for girls.		
15:00		Brian Brodersen S		Bear Hug Band b	Big Move Comp	
15:30		Great Doctrines of the Faith (p2)				
16:00		Molly & Nigel Watts				CreationFest Kids Olympics
16:30		The Jewel of Redemption (p4)	Topical Bible study			Long jump, throwing, running,
17:00		Tony Cummings S	What about: My Facebook Status	Close	Pro Demo	skipping, hula-hoop, space
17:30		History of Christian music (p2)	Game On - Win Stuff			hopper
18:00	RUNNING ORDER:		Youth Club			TT final
18:30	Shell Perris	Ni-Cola b	Games, Cafe			
19:00						
19:30	Universal Royalty	Kris & Tom b				
20:00	Cyba-X					
20:30	Superhero					
21:00	oupoinoro					
22:15		Hansie m				



Key: **b** Band **m** Movie **s** Seminar

	The Big Shed	Acoustic Café	The Zone	Kids	Skate Park	Sports
09:30	SESSION 1: Life in the Spirit -		Worship: Phil Thwaite	Open (09:15)		/
10:00	Eph 5:18-6:9		Morning session	Morning: Worship, study, crafts,		
10:30	SPEAKER: Steve Vickery		Joey Buran: Call of God (p3)	outdoor games		
11:00	SESSION 2: Spiritual warfare -		Meet the band b			
11:30	Eph 6:10-18		Superhero			
12:00	SPEAKER: Brian Brodersen		Topical Bible study		Open	Football
12:30			What About: music on my iPod			
13:00	Phil Thwaite	Laurie Brown S	Meet the band b	Afternoon: Worship, skit, crafts,	Pro Demo	
13:30	Bass workshop	Creation Science	Universal Royalty	relay games, face painting,		
14:00		Cheryl Brodersen S	Truthology Workshop	balloon making, and crazy hair		Rounders
14:30		All About Eve (part 5)	Urban Mission Team	designs for girls.		
15:00		Joey Rozek S		Bear Hug Band b	Big Move Comp	
15:30		Inside-Out Evangelism				
16:00		Joey Buran S				Vegetable shooting
16:30		The Call of God	Topical Bible study			and village football
17:00			What about: Sex & Relationships	Close	Pro Demo	
17:30			Game On - Win Stuff			
18:00	RUNNING ORDER:		Youth Club			CreationFest dance-of
18:30			Games, Cafe			
19:00	Sammy G					
19:30	Hope for the Southwest					
20:00	Scott Cunningham					
20:30	Ian Yates					
21:00	Iaii Iaius	3				